
 

 MEMBER CONTACT LIST 
 

*Paul J. Bracke, PhD, Dean of Library Services 
Foley Center Library  
Gonzaga University 

502 E Boone Ave, Spokane  WA 99258-0095  
509.313.6535  

bracke@gonzaga.edu   
 

*Daniel Liestman, Library Director 
Donald K. North Library  

Heritage University  
3240 Fort Road, Toppenish  WA 98948  

509.865.8523 x5420 
liestman_d@heritage.edu  

 
*Johanna Bjorkl, Director  

Lewis-Clark State College Library  
Lewis-Clark State College  

500 8th Avenue, Lewiston  ID 83501  
208.792.2395  

jcbjork@lcsc.edu 
 

*George McAlister, Library Director 
Molstead Library 

North Idaho College 
1000 West Garden Avenue, Coeur d’Alene  ID 83814  

208.769.3393 
george.mcAlister@nic.edu 

 
*Dr. Brian Morin, Library Director 

Mount Angel Abbey Library 
Mount Angel Abbey 

1 Abbey Drive, Saint Benedict  OR 97373 
503.845.3102 

brian.morin@mtangel.edu 
 
 
 

 
 
*Board Member 

 
*Garrett Trott, Librarian  

Corban Library  
Corban University  

5000 Deer Park Drive SE, Salem  OR 97317 
503.589.8116  

GTrott@corban.edu   
 

Patrick Charles, Director 
Chastek Library 

Gonzaga University, Gonzaga Law 
721 N Cincinnati Street, Spokane  WA 99220 

509.313.3739 
pcharles@lawschool.gonzaga.edu 

 
Angela Doty, Dean of Career & Academic Resources 

Kllenberger Library 
Bushnell University 

828 E. 11th Ave, Eugene  OR 97401 
541.684.7289 

adoty@bushnell.edu 
 

Matthew Thiesen, Assistant Director 
Cline-Tunnell Library 
Western Seminary 

5511 SE Hawthorne Blvd, Portland  OR 97215 
503.517.1840 

mthiesen@WesternSeminary.edu 
 

Pam Middleton, Library Director  
John & Mary Mitchell Library  

Multnomah University  
8435 NE Glisan Street, Portland  OR 97220  

503.251.5323  
pamm@multnomah.edu 

 
 


